
Last Name First Name Specialty Subspecialty Email Address Office Number Cell Number Pager Number
Berger Ines Anesthesiology iberger@umc.edu (601) 984-5900

Bethea John Anesthesiology jwbethea@umc.edu (601) 984-5908

Castillo Daniel Anesthesiology dcastillo@umc.edu (601) 984-5900

Eriator Ike Anesthesiology ieriator@umc.edu (601) 984-5900

Gusa William Anesthesiology Pain Management wgusa@umc.edu (601) 984-5950

Oswalt Kenneth Anesthesiology koswalt@umc.edu (601) 984-5900

Otchere-Darko Leticia Anesthesiology lotchere-darko@umc.edu (601) 984-5900 (601) 929-2737

Prem Anand Anesthesiology Pain Management aprem@umc.edu (601) 984-5900

Reid Randall Anesthesiology rreid@umc.edu (601) 984-5900

Robertson Charles Anesthesiology cmrobertson@umc.edu (601) 984-5900 (314) 322-0121 (601) 929-0388

Youngblood Sloan Anesthesiology syoungblood@umc.edu (601) 984-5904

Sathyamoorthy Kumar Anesthesiology msathyamoorthy@umc.edu (601) 815-7066 (603) 566-4660

Black William Dermatology wblack@umc.edu (601) 815-8000

Brodell Robert Dermatology rbrodell@umc.edu (601) 815-8000 (330) 883-5302

Hollinger Jasmine Dermatology jhollinger@umc.edu (601) 815-8000

Jackson Jeremy Dermatology jdjackson@umc.edu (601) 815-8000

Barrett Allison Emergency Medicine acbarrett@umc.edu (601) 984-5030 (601) 503-5003

Jones Jonathan Emergency Medicine jsjones3@umc.edu (601) 984-5570

Sterling Sarah Emergency Medicine sasterling@umc.edu (601) 984-5570

Beebe Diane Family Medicine Infectious Disease dbeebe@umc.edu (601) 984-6800

Bryan Jennifer Family Medicine jbbryant@umc.edu (601) 815-0504

Cloy Anthony Family Medicine jcloy@umc.edu (601) 984-6800

Norris David Family Medicine drnorris@umc.edu (601) 815-5700

O'Bryan Deborah Family Medicine dobryan@umc.edu (601) 984-6745

Pittman Shannon Family Medicine sdpittman@umc.edu (601) 984-5426

Ricks Janet Family Medicine jricks2@umc.edu (601) 984-6800

Shipley Sonya Family Medicine sshipley@umc.edu (601) 815-5700

Tonore Thais Family Medicine ttonore@umc.edu (601) 984-5447

Vanderloo John Family Medicine jvanderloo@umc.edu (601) 984-6800

Aru Giorgio General Surgery Cardiothoracic Surgery garu@umc.edu (601) 984-5170

Blewett Christopher General Surgery Pediatric Surgery cblewett@umc.edu (601) 984-5050

Creswell Larry General Surgery Thoracic Surgery lcreswell@umc.edu (601) 984-5171

Earl Truman General Surgery Transplant Surgery tearl@umc.edu (601) 815-3141

McKinney Gerald General Surgery gmckinney@umc.edu (601) 815-1800

McKinney Shawn General Surgery Breast Surgery smckinney@umc.edu (601) 815-1800 (304) 654-2674

Mitchell Marc General Surgery memitchell@umc.edu (601) 984-2680

Orr Shannon General Surgery Surgical Oncology worr@umc.edu (601) 984-5065

Robertson Theresa General Surgery Trauma and Critical Care Surgery terobertson@umc.edu (601) 815-1312

Wynn James General Surgery jjwynn@umc.edu (601) 815-3141 (706) 836-5987
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Ahmad Shema Internal Medicine Endocrinology sahmad@umc.edu (601) 984-5525

Asher Fred Internal Medicine fasher@umc.edu (601) 815-2869

Beauchamps Laura Internal Medicine Infectious Disease lbeauchamps@umc.edu (601) 984-5560

Brock James Internal Medicine Infectious Disease jbbrock@umc.edu (601) 984-5560

Buck Tondre Internal Medicine Hematology tbuck@umc.edu (601) 984-5615

Butt Saira Internal Medicine Infectious Disease sbutt@umc.edu (601) 984-5560

Cardozo Licy Internal Medicine Endocrinology llyanes@umc.edu (601) 984-5525

Craici Iasmina Internal Medicine Nephrology icraici@umc.edu (601) 984-5670

deShazo Matthew Internal Medicine Cardiology mdshazo@umc.edu (601) 984-5078

deShazo Richard Internal Medicine Allergy, Rheumatology, Geriatrics rdeshazo@umc.edu (601) 815-3865

Elkins Stephanie Internal Medicine Hematology/Oncology selkins@umc.edu (601) 984-5615

Garla Vishnu Internal Medicine Endocrinology vgarla@umc.edu (601) 984-5525

Henson Zeb Internal Medicine zhenson@umc.edu (601) 984-5770  

Horn Michelle Internal Medicine mhorn@umc.edu (601) 984-5660

Kency Jasmine Internal Medicine jtphillips@umc.edu (601) 984-5200 (601) 929-3570

Long Craig Internal Medicine rlong@umc.edu (601) 984-5078

Lopez Max Internal Medicine mlopez3@umc.edu (601) 815-2986

Maher Joseph Internal Medicine Oncology jmaher@umc.edu (601) 815-6828

McMullan Michael Internal Medicine Cardiology mmcmullan@umc.edu (601) 984-5678

Monico Carla Internal Medicine Nephrology cgmonico@umc.edu (601) 984-2680

Nolan Skip Internal Medicine Infectious Disease rnolan@umc.edu (601) 984-5560

Pollard Daryl Internal Medicine Cardiology jpollard@umc.edu (601) 984-5678

Sones James Internal Medicine Gastroenterology jsones@umc.edu (601) 984-4540 (601) 506-9701

Stewart Jimmy Internal Medicine jstewart@umc.edu (601) 984-5770

Stewart Patricia Internal Medicine Allergy and Immunology phstewart@umc.edu (601) 815-1078

Suzuki Takeki Internal Medicine tsuzuki@umc.edu (601) 984-5678

Tarver Kim Internal Medicine Geriatrics ktarver@umc.edu (601) 984-5610

Weatherly Lyssa Internal Medicine lweatherly@umc.edu (601) 984-5601

Wilhelm Andrew Internal Medicine Pulmonary, Critical Care awilhelm@umc.edu (601) 984-5650

Yates Anne Internal Medicine Allergy and Immunology ayates@umc.edu (601) 984-5249

Yousuf Tauqeer Internal Medicine tyousuf@umc.edu (601) 815-2869

Henson Zeb Med/Peds zhenson@umc.edu (601) 984-5770  

Horn Michelle Med/Peds mhorn@umc.edu (601) 984-5660

Kency Jasmine Med/Peds jtphillips@umc.edu (601) 984-5200 (601) 929-3570

Stewart Jimmy Med/Peds jstewart@umc.edu (601) 984-5770

Stewart Patricia Med/Peds Allergy and Immunology phstewart@umc.edu (601) 815-1078

Yates Anne Med/Peds Allergy and Immunology ayates@umc.edu (601) 984-5249

Abubakr Abuhuziefa Neurology aabubakr@umc.edu (601) 984-5500

Auchus Alexander Neurology aauchus@umc.edu (601) 984-5502

San Luis Hana Neurology csanluis@umc.edu (601) 984-5500

Kim Hyung Neurosurgery Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation hkim@umc.edu (601) 984-5704 (601) 364-3330

Luzardo Gustavo Neurosurgery gluzardo@umc.edu (601) 984-5700

Witt Amanda Neurosurgery Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation awitt@umc.edu (601) 984-2911
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Bouldin Sheila Obstetrics and Gynecology sbouldin@umc.edu (601) 984-5325

Lutz Elizabeth Obstetrics and Gynecology elutz@umc.edu (601) 815-0777

Morris Rachael Obstetrics and Gynecology Maternal Fetal Medicine rmorris@umc.edu (601) 984-5358

Parry Preston Obstetrics and Gynecology Reprod.Endocrinology and Infertility jparry2@umc.edu (601) 984-5330

Shwayder James Obstetrics and Gynecology jshwayder@umc.edu (601) 815-9114

Crowder Kimberly Ophthalmology kcrowder@umc.edu (601) 984-5020  

Lewis Kyle Ophthalmology klewis@umc.edu (601) 984-5020

Tieu Brian Ophthalmology Retinal Surgery btieu@umc.edu (601) 984-5020

Watkins William Ophthalmology wwatkins@umc.edu (601) 984-5020

Bergin Patrick Orthopedic Surgery pbergin@umc.edu (601) 815-7068 (703) 927-0117

Hurt Jimmy Orthopedic Surgery Sports Medicine jhurt@umc.edu (601) 984-6525

Reed Lori Orthopedic Surgery lkreed@umc.edu (601) 815-3161

Russell George Orthopedic Surgery gvrussell@umc.edu (601) 984-6525

Shrader Wade Orthopedic Surgery Pediatric Orthopedics mshrader@umc.edu (601) 984-5379 (601) 331-4191

Spitler Clay Orthopedic Surgery cspitler@umc.edu (601) 984-1001

Carron Jeff Otolaryngology jcarron@umc.edu (601) 984-5456

Lee Christopher Otolaryngology celee@umc.edu (601) 815-1217 601-929-0488

Stringer Scott Otolaryngology sstringer@umc.edu (601) 984-5167

Adams Kristen Pathology kvadams@umc.edu (601) 815-9399

Bajestani Saeed Pathology sbajestani@umc.edu (601) 984-1530  

Hassan Mohamed Pathology mhassan@umc.edu (601) 815-8945

Lam John Pathology jlam@umc.edu (601) 815-6253

Mahowold Michael Pathology mmahowald@umc.edu (601) 984-2355

Stempak Lisa Pathology lstempak@umc.edu (601) 815-6100

Batlivala Sarosh Pediatrics Pediatric Cardiology sbatlivala@umc.edu (601) 984-5250

Bondi Steven Pediatrics Pediatric Critical Care sbondi@umc.edu (601) 984-2339

Cabral Maria Pediatrics Adolescent Medicine mcabral@umc.edu (601) 815-8418

Clemente Ethel Pediatrics Pediatric Endocrinology eclemente@umc.edu (601) 984-5216

Craddock Puja Pediatrics Pediatric Emergency Medicine pcraddock@umc.edu (601) 984-5209

Crout Jeffrey Pediatrics jcrout@umc.edu (601) 815-1207

Dallman Mike Pediatrics Pediatric Critical Care mdallman@umc.edu (601) 815-8173

Davis Justin Pediatrics Pediatric Emergency Medicine jdavis10@umc.edu (601) 984-2195

El Feghaly Rana Pediatrics Pediatric Infectious Diseases relfeghaly@umc.edu (601) 984-5206  

Gilliam David Pediatrics degilliam@umc.edu (601) 815-8240 (601) 750-4325 (601) 929-1159

Harrison Austin Pediatrics vharrison@umc.edu (601) 815-8241  (601) 929-0110

Henderson Carrie Pediatrics Pediatric Critical Care cmhenderson2@umc.edu (601) 815-8173 (601) 815.8173

Henson Zeb Pediatrics zhenson@umc.edu (601) 984-5770  

Hobbs Charlotte Pediatrics Pediatric Infectious Diseases chobbs@umc.edu (601) 984-5206

Holder Nneka Pediatrics Adolescent Medicine nholder@umc.edu (601) 815-8418

Horn Michelle Pediatrics mhorn@umc.edu (601) 984-5660

Inagaki Kengo Pediatrics Pediatric Infectious Diseases kinagaki@umc.edu (601) 815-1119

Ingram John Pediatrics Pediatric Neurology jingram@umc.edu (601) 984-5210
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Josey David Pediatrics Pediatric Pulmonary djosey@umc.edu (601) 984-5205

Kaplan Julie Pediatrics Pediatric Genetics jkaplan@umc.edu (601) 815-4768 601-984-1900

Kency Jasmine Pediatrics jtphillips@umc.edu (601) 984-5200 (601) 929-3570

Palmer April Pediatrics Pediatric Infectious Diseases apalmer@umc.edu (601) 984-5206

Parker Collette Pediatrics Pediatric Neurology cparker@umc.edu (601) 984-5210

Pasha Simeen Pediatrics Pediatric Endocrinology spasha@umc.edu (601) 984-5216

Schneider Kathryn Pediatrics kschneider@umc.edu (601) 984-5200

Simpson Scott Pediatrics Pediatric Cardiology ssimpson2@umc.edu (601) 984-5250

Stewart Jimmy Pediatrics jstewart@umc.edu (601) 984-5770

Stewart Patricia Pediatrics Allergy and Immunology phstewart@umc.edu (601) 815-1078

Sukumaran Anju Pediatrics Pediatric Endocrinology asukumaran@umc.edu (601) 984-5216

Taylor Mary Pediatrics Pediatric Critical Care, Pediatric Cardiologymbtaylor@umc.edu (601) 815-8173

Tucker Lauren Pediatrics Newborn Medicine lctucker@umc.edu (601) 984-4421 (601) 929-1524

Washington Nina Pediatrics Pediatric Rheumatology ntwashington@umc.edu (601) 984-2944

Yates Anne Pediatrics Allergy and Immunology ayates@umc.edu (601) 984-5249

Brooks Tami Pediatrics tbrooks@umc.edu (601) 815-5300

Walkinshaw Marcus Plastic Surgery mwalkinshaw@umc.edu (601) 984-5180

Mann Joshua Preventative Medicine jmann4@umc.edu (601) 815-8988

Houston Joy Psychiatry ljhouston@umc.edu (601) 815-5025

Jackson Corey Psychiatry jcjackson@umc.edu (601) 984-5826 (601) 929-5630

Moulana Roya Psychiatry mmoulana@umc.edu (601) 984-6696

Paul Ian Psychiatry ipaul@umc.edu (601) 815-1361

Schumacher Julie Psychiatry jschumacher@umc.edu (601) 815-5588

Giri Shankar Radiation Oncology sgiri@umc.edu (601) 815-7652

Mangana Sophy Radiation Oncology smangana@umc.edu (601) 984-2550 (401) 864-1553

Sheehan Natalie Radiation Oncology ntsheehan@umc.edu (601) 984-5590

Ali Mohammad Radiology mali@umc.edu (601) 984-2500

Blaudeau Erick Radiology eblaudeau@umc.edu (601) 984-2474

Howard-Claudio Candace Radiology chowardclaudio@umc.edu (601) 984-2205 (606) 922-7601

Thaggard Anson Radiology athaggard@umc.edu (601) 984-2695 (601) 929-1936

Showalter John Clinical Informatics jshowalter@umc.edu (601) 815-6113

Freeman Kevin Research Psychiatry kfreeman@umc.edu (601) 815-9203

Li Ji Research Physiology and Biophysics jli3@umc.edu (601) 815-3987

Meng Zhiqiang Research Psychiatry zmeng@umc.edu (601) 984-5898

Stockmeier Craig Research Psychiatry cstockmeier@umc.edu (601) 984-6675

Stray Stephen Research Microbiology sstray@umc.edu (601) 984-1735

Harmon Ed Urology Pediatric Urology eharmon@umc.edu (601) 815-1454

Pound Charles Urology cpound@umc.edu (601) 984-5186 (601) 278-7131
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